
CLASSIFICAÇÃO
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2º 18
3º 20
4º 15
5º 6
6º 51
7º 40
8º 54
9º 9

10º 43
11º 41
12º 16
13º 60
14º 38
15º 25
16º 11
17º 36
18º 53
19º 56
20º 58
21º 21
22º 23
23º 37
24º 52
25º 24
26º 48
27º 44
28º 3
29º 46
30º 34
31º 50
32º 22
33º 45
34º 57
35º 49
36º 27
37º 33
38º 1
39º 17
40º 7
41º 55
42º 5
43º 59
44º 10
45º 8
46º 12
47º 47
48º 2

NÚMERO DO
CANDIDATO



49º 14
50º 30
51º 39
52º 26
53º 32
54º 35
55º 19
56º 13
57º 61
58º 42
59º 62
60º 4
61º 31
62º 29

Brancos/Nulos/Inválidos

TOTAIS

VOTOS VÁLIDOS
VOTOS BRANCOS - NULOS - INVÁLIDOS
TOTAL



NOME/CODINOME/APELIDO TOTALIZAÇÃO

%

170 4,67%
152 4,18%

Isabel Aparecida Faria 131 3,60%
Eliane Pacheco 120 3,30%

117 3,22%
114 3,13%

Michele Gonçalves 107 2,94%
103 2,83%
101 2,78%
91 2,50%
89 2,45%

Evandro Moraes 88 2,42%
87 2,39%
85 2,34%

Juliana Raquel Miras 83 2,28%
César Rodrigo de Oliveira 82 2,25%

81 2,23%
Simone de Souza 80 2,20%

79 2,17%
Tânia Regina 79 2,17%

77 2,12%
Juliana Aleixo 70 1,92%

66 1,81%
66 1,81%
65 1,79%

Renata Cristiane Grosso 65 1,79%
Mônica Santoro 64 1,76%
Aline Lima de Paula 62 1,70%

61 1,68%
Mariana Brandão 60 1,65%

59 1,62%
58 1,59%
58 1,59%
54 1,48%
43 1,18%
41 1,13%
36 0,99%
35 0,96%
35 0,96%
34 0,93%
34 0,93%
32 0,88%
31 0,85%

Celina Ribeiro Neves Camargo 29 0,80%
Angelita Monteiro 28 0,77%

27 0,74%
Rebeca 27 0,74%

26 0,71%

QUANTIDADE
VOTOS

Lia Alves Bergamin
Gabriela Betto Muzolon

Ana Cristina Couto Catto
Rosemary Antonelli Leite

Sueli Carvalho Meschieri
Arady Sormani
Monica Antelante
Michelle Dias 

Tinho (Harrison Moura)
Mayara Fusinelli

Marissol Santini (Sol)

Sulieni Félix

Jaquiely Freitas

Mateus Manzini (Manza)
Silvio Guarda
Juliana Cardamona

Neuza Alves

Rosangela de Oliveira Manoel
Jessica Reigato
Natalia Barbosa Silva
Tamires Frasson
Rogério Begosso
Keity Derval
Maria Fernanda Sudaia
Adriana Vernier
Fabio Pastorelli
Ana Paula Reis Rossi
Sueli Marques Colatto
Ana Caroline Pintanelli
Tatiane Eduardo Tirolo

Cinara Carinhato de Araujo

Aline Cristina Rossi Chacon Ruiz



25 0,69%
Luciana Aparecida Silva Hernandes 25 0,69%

25 0,69%
Jussara Luiz 24 0,66%
Márcia Aparecida Desidério 23 0,63%

22 0,60%
Indaiá Gordo 19 0,52%

17 0,47%
13 0,36%
10 0,27%
10 0,27%
7 0,19%
2 0,05%
1 0,03%

32 0,88%

%

3.637 100,00%

3.605 
32

3.637 

Eliana Kakói

Melissa Carolina Bonafé

Mariana Polli 

Eduardo Germano Grizzo
Uilson Camilo (Duzão)
Michelle Tatiane Toledo
Vanessa Camillo (Estrela)
Ana Carolina Massaroto
Luciana Del Bhianco
Ligia Durante Ghermandi

QUANTIDADE
VOTOS



NOME/CODINOME/APELIDO

% % %

1
19 1,18% 8 1,03% 3 0,54%

2
16 0,99% 8 1,03% 1 0,18%

3 Aline Lima de Paula
24 1,49% 13 1,68% 13 2,36%

4
6 0,37% 0 0,00% 1 0,18%

5
17 1,05% 4 0,52% 6 1,09%

6
25 1,55% 43 5,56% 45 8,17%

7
26 1,61% 6 0,78% 0 0,00%

8 Angelita Monteiro
12 0,74% 5 0,65% 6 1,09%

9
52 3,22% 20 2,58% 6 1,09%

10 Celina Ribeiro Neves Camargo
20 1,24% 5 0,65% 3 0,54%

11 César Rodrigo de Oliveira
57 3,53% 4 0,52% 8 1,45%

12
5 0,31% 4 0,52% 5 0,91%

13
5 0,31% 1 0,13% 5 0,91%

14
17 1,05% 2 0,26% 3 0,54%

15 Eliane Pacheco
67 4,15% 9 1,16% 16 2,90%

16 Evandro Moraes
44 2,73% 10 1,29% 4 0,73%

17
16 0,99% 4 0,52% 15 2,72%

18
65 4,03% 33 4,26% 21 3,81%

19 Indaiá Gordo
7 0,43% 0 0,00% 5 0,91%

20 Isabel Aparecida Faria
51 3,16% 16 2,07% 37 6,72%

21
15 0,93% 28 3,62% 26 4,72%

22
27 1,67% 10 1,29% 10 1,81%

23 Juliana Aleixo
26 1,61% 29 3,75% 5 0,91%

24
34 2,11% 15 1,94% 7 1,27%

25 Juliana Raquel Miras
37 2,29% 29 3,75% 10 1,81%

26 Jussara Luiz
16 0,99% 5 0,65% 3 0,54%

27
15 0,93% 6 0,78% 10 1,81%

28
83 5,15% 50 6,46% 25 4,54%

29
1 0,06% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%

30 Luciana Aparecida Silva Hernandes
7 0,43% 7 0,90% 9 1,63%

31
0 0,00% 0 0,00% 1 0,18%

32 Márcia Aparecida Desidério
2 0,12% 8 1,03% 12 2,18%

33
21 1,30% 3 0,39% 5 0,91%

34 Mariana Brandão
37 2,29% 10 1,29% 3 0,54%

35
4 0,25% 3 0,39% 3 0,54%

36
35 2,17% 10 1,29% 8 1,45%

37
16 0,99% 34 4,39% 11 2,00%

38
50 3,10% 7 0,90% 8 1,45%

39
12 0,74% 5 0,65% 5 0,91%

40 Michele Gonçalves
59 3,66% 25 3,23% 11 2,00%

41
25 1,55% 46 5,94% 11 2,00%

42
2 0,12% 5 0,65% 1 0,18%

43
39 2,42% 23 2,97% 9 1,63%

44 Mônica Santoro
30 1,86% 5 0,65% 8 1,45%

45
20 1,24% 5 0,65% 21 3,81%

Nº DO
CANDIDATO

LOCAL DE VOTAÇÃO 01:
EMEF DR. PÁDUA SALLES

LOCAL DE VOTAÇÃO 02:
EMEF LAUDELINO DE ABREU

LOCAL DE VOTAÇÃO 03:
EMEF PROFª CARLOTA MEIRA 

MERSIGLIO
QUANTIDADE

VOTOS
QUANTIDADE

VOTOS
QUANTIDADE

VOTOS
Adriana Vernier

Aline Cristina Rossi Chacon Ruiz

Ana Carolina Massaroto

Ana Caroline Pintanelli

Ana Cristina Couto Catto

Ana Paula Reis Rossi

Arady Sormani

Cinara Carinhato de Araujo

Eduardo Germano Grizzo

Eliana Kakói

Fabio Pastorelli

Gabriela Betto Muzolon

Jaquiely Freitas

Jessica Reigato

Juliana Cardamona

Keity Derval

Lia Alves Bergamin

Ligia Durante Ghermandi

Luciana Del Bhianco

Maria Fernanda Sudaia

Mariana Polli 

Marissol Santini (Sol)

Mateus Manzini (Manza)

Mayara Fusinelli

Melissa Carolina Bonafé

Michelle Dias 

Michelle Tatiane Toledo

Monica Antelante

Natalia Barbosa Silva



46
20 1,24% 26 3,36% 12 2,18%

47 Rebeca
14 0,87% 2 0,26% 11 2,00%

48 Renata Cristiane Grosso 
27 1,67% 12 1,55% 5 0,91%

49
27 1,67% 5 0,65% 8 1,45%

50
32 1,98% 6 0,78% 10 1,81%

51
45 2,79% 22 2,84% 19 3,45%

52
42 2,60% 11 1,42% 5 0,91%

53 Simone de Souza
40 2,48% 11 1,42% 18 3,27%

54
23 1,43% 63 8,14% 12 2,18%

55
20 1,24% 5 0,65% 2 0,36%

56
24 1,49% 7 0,90% 1 0,18%

57
24 1,49% 11 1,42% 4 0,73%

58 Tânia Regina
29 1,80% 8 1,03% 6 1,09%

59
13 0,81% 4 0,52% 1 0,18%

60
48 2,98% 7 0,90% 1 0,18%

61
6 0,37% 2 0,26% 1 0,18%

62
4 0,25% 2 0,26% 3 0,54%

Brancos/Nulos/Inválidos 11 0,68% 7 0,90% 7 1,27%

TOTAIS
% % %

1.613 100,00% 774 100,00% 551 100,00%

VOTOS VÁLIDOS 3.605 

VOTOS BRANCOS/NULOS/INVÁLIDOS 32 

TOTAL 3637

Neuza Alves

Rogério Begosso

Rosangela de Oliveira Manoel

Rosemary Antonelli Leite

Silvio Guarda

Sueli Carvalho Meschieri

Sueli Marques Colatto

Sulieni Félix

Tamires Frasson

Tatiane Eduardo Tirolo

Tinho (Harrison Moura)

Uilson Camilo (Duzão)

Vanessa Camillo (Estrela)

QUANTIDADE
VOTOS

QUANTIDADE
VOTOS

QUANTIDADE
VOTOS



TOTALIZAÇÃO

% % % %

5 0,93% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 35 0,96%

0 0,00% 1 0,66% 0 0,00% 26 0,71%

12 2,23% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 62 1,70%

0 0,00% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 7 0,19%

3 0,56% 2 1,32% 0 0,00% 32 0,88%

2 0,37% 2 1,32% 0 0,00% 117 3,22%

2 0,37% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 34 0,93%

5 0,93% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 28 0,77%

21 3,91% 2 1,32% 0 0,00% 101 2,78%

1 0,19% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 29 0,80%

6 1,12% 7 4,61% 0 0,00% 82 2,25%

13 2,42% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 27 0,74%

3 0,56% 3 1,97% 0 0,00% 17 0,47%

3 0,56% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 25 0,69%

24 4,47% 4 2,63% 0 0,00% 120 3,30%

24 4,47% 5 3,29% 1 10,00% 88 2,42%

0 0,00% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 35 0,96%

24 4,47% 9 5,92% 0 0,00% 152 4,18%

7 1,30% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 19 0,52%

19 3,54% 8 5,26% 0 0,00% 131 3,60%

5 0,93% 3 1,97% 0 0,00% 77 2,12%

6 1,12% 5 3,29% 0 0,00% 58 1,59%

9 1,68% 1 0,66% 0 0,00% 70 1,92%

9 1,68% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 65 1,79%

6 1,12% 1 0,66% 0 0,00% 83 2,28%

0 0,00% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 24 0,66%

10 1,86% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 41 1,13%

7 1,30% 5 3,29% 0 0,00% 170 4,67%

0 0,00% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 1 0,03%

2 0,37% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 25 0,69%

1 0,19% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 2 0,05%

1 0,19% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 23 0,63%

7 1,30% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 36 0,99%

10 1,86% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 60 1,65%

12 2,23% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 22 0,60%

28 5,21% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 81 2,23%

5 0,93% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 66 1,81%

19 3,54% 1 0,66% 0 0,00% 85 2,34%

3 0,56% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 25 0,69%

11 2,05% 1 0,66% 0 0,00% 107 2,94%

7 1,30% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 89 2,45%

2 0,37% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 10 0,27%

16 2,98% 4 2,63% 0 0,00% 91 2,50%

21 3,91% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 64 1,76%

12 2,23% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 58 1,59%

LOCAL DE VOTAÇÃO 04:
EMEF PROFª MARIA DE LOURDES 

CAMARGO MELLO

LOCAL DE VOTAÇÃO 05:
EMEF VEREADOR ÂNGELO 

RONCHESEL

LOCAL DE VOTAÇÃO 06:
EMEF PROFº ANTÔNIO 

WALDOMIRO DE OLIVEIRA
QUANTIDADE

VOTOS
QUANTIDADE

VOTOS
QUANTIDADE

VOTOS
QUANTIDADE

VOTOS



3 0,56% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 61 1,68%

0 0,00% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 27 0,74%

4 0,74% 17 11,18% 0 0,00% 65 1,79%

2 0,37% 1 0,66% 0 0,00% 43 1,18%

3 0,56% 5 3,29% 3 30,00% 59 1,62%

23 4,28% 2 1,32% 3 30,00% 114 3,13%

4 0,74% 4 2,63% 0 0,00% 66 1,81%

8 1,49% 3 1,97% 0 0,00% 80 2,20%

5 0,93% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 103 2,83%

7 1,30% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 34 0,93%

32 5,96% 15 9,87% 0 0,00% 79 2,17%

12 2,23% 3 1,97% 0 0,00% 54 1,48%

26 4,84% 10 6,58% 0 0,00% 79 2,17%

0 0,00% 13 8,55% 0 0,00% 31 0,85%

16 2,98% 12 7,89% 3 30,00% 87 2,39%

2 0,37% 2 1,32% 0 0,00% 13 0,36%

1 0,19% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 10 0,27%

6 1,12% 1 0,66% 0 0,00% 32 0,88%

% % % %

537 100,00% 152 100,00% 10 100,00% 3.637 100,00%

QUANTIDADE
VOTOS

QUANTIDADE
VOTOS

QUANTIDADE
VOTOS

TOTAL DE
VOTOS
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